
AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 16th September, 1925.

EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.
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Exported.

Sweden
Norway
Denmark
Germany
Netherlands
France
Switzerland
Austria
Gibraltar
Kenya
British India
Ceylon
Other Countries

Total Declared Valne of\
the Bullion and Specie
registered in the week
ended 16th Sept., 1925. )
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United
Kingdom.
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Kingdom.
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Total of
Gold.

£
• ••

1,112
...

48,670
229,551
15,060

212,435
• ••

2,000
4,400
...
11,000...

524,228
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SILVER.

Bullion.
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Unrefined.
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Refined.

£
1,790
1,757
1,915
• • •

...
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• • •

49,050
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1,627

62,449
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Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.
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Total of
Silver.

£
1,790
1,757
1,915
...
...

500
...
5,810
...
...

49,050
...
1,627

62,449

Total of GoldXwUdi-L vrl. VJTx/Lvfc

and Silver.

£
1,790
2,869
1,915

48,670
229,551
15,560

212,435
5,810
2,000
4,400

49,050
11,000

1,627

586,677
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Statistical Department, H.M Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C. 2.
17th September, 1925.

J, E. HAGGER, Controller.
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