AN ACCOUNT of the EXPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered in the week ended 16th September, 1925.

EXPORTED FROM GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

		GOLD.						SILVER.				
	Countries to which	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin,			Total of Gold
	Fernandad	Unrefined, in dust, amal- gam, and bars.	Refined, in bars.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	and Silver.
B 20	Sweden		£ 1,112 46,970 229,551 15,060 212,435 4,400	£ 1,700 2,000 11,000	£	£ 1,112 48,670 229,551 15,060 212,435 2,000 4,400 11,000	£	£ 1,790 1,757 1,915 500 5,810 49,050 1,627	£	£	£ 1,790 1,757 1,915 500 49,050 1,627	£ 1,790 2,869 1,915 48,670 229,551 15,560 212,435 5,810 2,000 4,400 49,050 11,000 1,627
	Total Declared Value of the Bullion and Specie registered in the week ended 16th Sept., 1925.		509,528	14,700		524,228	•••	62,449			62,449	586,677

Statistical Department, H.M. Customs and Excise, Dudley House, Endell Street, W.C. 2. 17th September, 1925.

J. E. HAGGER, Controller.